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UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

TWO BEDROOM
CORNER TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

9.3 m

16
.5
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1,894.8

2BR Corner

688.7
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20

 

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Lobby
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Dressing 1
Balcony

1    
2   
3
4 
5     
6 
7
8
9   
10
11
12

12

3

45

6

7

8

9
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17

1819

20

1,894.8

2BR Corner

688.7
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2m 4m     0

UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

TWO BEDROOM
MIDDLE TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

8 m

16
.5

 m
 

1900.6

2BR Middle

533.8
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BUA
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Areas presented in square feet

TWO BEDROOM
MIDDLE TYPE
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20

 

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Lobby
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Dressing 1
Balcony

1    
2   
3
4 
5     
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7
8
9   
10
11
12

12

3

45
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2BR Middle

533.8
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2m 4m     0

UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

THREE BEDROOM A
CORNER TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

9.3 m

16
.9

 m
 

2117.6

3BR A Corner

678.4
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

 

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Lobby
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Dressing 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2 
Dressing 2
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3
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6 
7
8
9   
10
11
12

12

3

45
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3BR A Corner

678.4
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2m 4m     0

UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

THREE BEDROOM A
MIDDLE TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

8 m

16
.9

 m
 

2129.8

3BR A Middle

460.2
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Areas presented in square feet

THREE BEDROOM A
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Lobby
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Dressing 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2 
Dressing 2
Balcony

1    
2   
3
4 
5     
6 
7
8
9   
10
11
12

12

3

45

6

7

8

9
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2122

23
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3BR A Middle
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2m 4m     0

UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

THREE BEDROOM B
CORNER TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

9.3 m

16
.9

 m
 

2218.9

3BR B Corner

763.7
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Pantry
Family Living
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2 
Dressing 2
Balcony

1    
2   
3
4 
5     
6 
7
8
9   
10
11
12

12

3

45

6

7

8

9

10

11
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23

2218.9

3BR B Corner

763.7
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2m 4m     0

UNIT 
BUA

GARDEN

Areas presented in square feet

THREE BEDROOM B
MIDDLE TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

8 m

16
.9
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2225.1

3BR B Middle

533.8
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Maid Room
Store
Maid Bathroom
Guest Toilet 
Shaded Parking

13  
14    
15   
16
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18
19
20
21
22
23

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Pantry
Bedroom 1 
Dressing 1
Bathroom 1
Family Living
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2 
Balcony
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3
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7
8
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12

12

3

45

6
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11
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2225.1

3BR B Middle

533.8
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UNIT 
BUA
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Areas presented in square feet

FOUR BEDROOM
CORNER TYPE

GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

SCALE 1 : 150 -  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

10.2 m
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2179.3

4BR Corner

1176.2
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GROUND LEVEL PLAN FIRST LEVEL PLAN

MASTER PLAN N

2m 4m0 6m

SCALE 1:200-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER
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ENTRANCE TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT - EXIT 14

Entrance
Lobby
Laundry
Kitchen
Living and Dining  
Outdoor Terrace 
Garden
Office / Study
Maid Bathroom
Maid Room
Store
Guest Bathroom
Shaded Parking

14    
15   
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Master Bedroom
Master Dressing
Master Bathroom
Pantry
Family Living
Bedroom 1 
Bathroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2 
Dressing 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 3
Balcony

1    
2   
3
4 
5     
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7
8
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1
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4BR Corner

1176.2


